
Range Safety Card 

MP-4 Date 
Prepared Impact Area Weapon Charge Projectile Fuzes 

65560 
91539 

28 Mar 06 Zulu 60mm 1 - 4 HE, Illum, 
Smk 

PD, Ti 
VT 

 
 

Pe Deflection 8/64 Pe Range 23/184 
Target Box 

Max Rng LLL 

Min Range Target Max Range Target Dog Leg 3400
5660 mils 

grid 

Left Right 
Left Right 

M a x Left Right Min Rng RLL 

64947 
92264 

65308 
92455 

63364 
94134 

64658 
94817 Na Na 950 

6100 mils 
grid 

 
Remarks 

Approved safety card data card, SDZ & signed ORM must be on hand to conduct training. 
 
Max Ord (feet AGL): 
 
Charge 1 - 1968 
 
Charge 2 - 3602 
 
Charge 3 – 5091 
 
Charge 4 - 6745 
 

 



MP-4 FP

Range Guards
65607 91413

MP-4 60mm Mortar
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